

    
        
            
                
                    [image: logo new-living-homes-gw-horizontal-with-tag]
                
                
                    [image: logo new-living-homes-gw-horizontal-with-tag]
                    [image: logo New Living Homes Horizontal No Tag]
                
                
                    [image: logo new-living-homes-gw-horizontal-with-tag]
                
            

            
                	
                                
                                    Home Designs
                                
                            
	
                                
                                    Display Homes
                                
                            
	
                                
                                    House & Land
                                
                            
	
                                
                                    Buyers Info
                                
                            
	
                                
                                    Warranty Portal
                                
                            


            

            
                Contact Us
                
                    
                        
                            Find my new home
                            Close
                        
                    
                    [image: Search]
                    [image: Close]
                
                
                    [image: Phone]
                
                
                    [image: Favourite]
                    [image: Favourite]
                
                
                    [image: Menu]
                    [image: Menu]
                    [image: Close]
                    [image: Close]
                
            

        

        
            
                                                            
                            
                                Home Designs
                            
                                                        
                                                                
                                    Explore all home designs
                                
                                                                
                                                                                                                        
                                                
                                                    
                                                        [image: homepage-thumbnails _Archived NLH new-haven-facade]                                                    

                                                    
                                                        Single Storey

                                                        [image: arrow]
                                                    

                                                    
                                                        Single Storey
                                                    
                                                

                                            

                                                                                                                                                                
                                                
                                                    
                                                        [image: homepage-thumbnails NEH-DS adeline-facade-dg]                                                    

                                                    
                                                        Double Storey

                                                        [image: arrow]
                                                    

                                                    
                                                        Double Storey
                                                    
                                                

                                            

                                                                                                                                                                
                                                
                                                    
                                                        [image: homepage-thumbnails granny-flats macarthur-gf-facade]                                                    

                                                    
                                                        Granny Flats

                                                        [image: arrow]
                                                    

                                                    
                                                        Granny Flats
                                                    
                                                

                                            

                                                                                                                                                                
                                                
                                                    
                                                        [image: Facades NLH-Range harvest-facade]                                                    

                                                    
                                                        Acreage Homes

                                                        [image: arrow]
                                                    

                                                    
                                                        Acreage Homes
                                                    
                                                

                                            

                                                                                                            

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

                                                    

                                                                                
                            
                                Display Homes
                            
                                                        
                                                                
                                    Explore all display homes
                                
                                                                
                                                                                                                        
                                                
                                                    
                                                        [image: display-Homes Thornton Oberon-SS ohl6969]                                                    

                                                    
                                                        Thornton

                                                        [image: arrow]
                                                    

                                                    
                                                        Thornton
                                                    
                                                

                                            

                                                                                                                                                                
                                                
                                                    
                                                        [image: display-Homes Leppington Barrington-DS nlh-barrington32-jul22-397]                                                    

                                                    
                                                        Leppington

                                                        [image: arrow]
                                                    

                                                    
                                                        Leppington
                                                    
                                                

                                            

                                                                                                                                                                
                                                
                                                    
                                                        [image: display-Homes Box-Hill Balmoral-32-SS nlh-balmoral32-apr21-0281-stch]                                                    

                                                    
                                                        Box Hill

                                                        [image: arrow]
                                                    

                                                    
                                                        Box Hill
                                                    
                                                

                                            

                                                                                                                                                                
                                                
                                                    
                                                        [image: display-Homes Wongawilli Genoa-Twin-DS neh-genoatwin-gf-apr21-339-sch]                                                    

                                                    
                                                        Wongawilli

                                                        [image: arrow]
                                                    

                                                    
                                                        Wongawilli
                                                    
                                                

                                            

                                                                                                                                                                
                                                
                                                    
                                                        [image: display-Homes Watagan-Park Terrigal-SS neh-terrigal-apr21-179-stch]                                                    

                                                    
                                                        Watagan Park

                                                        [image: arrow]
                                                    

                                                    
                                                        Watagan Park
                                                    
                                                

                                            

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                            Marsden Park
                                        
                                                                                                                                                
                                            South Nowra
                                        
                                                                                                                                                
                                            Lochinvar
                                        
                                                                                                                                                
                                            Menangle Park
                                        
                                                                                                                                                
                                            Cobbitty (by appointment)
                                        
                                                                                                                                                
                                            Sussex Inlet (by appointment)
                                        
                                                                                                                                                
                                            Display Homes for Sale
                                        
                                                                                                

                                                    

                                                                                
                            
                                House & Land
                            
                                                        
                                                                
                                    Explore all house & land
                                
                                                                
                                                                                                                        
                                                
                                                    
                                                        [image: Misc nlh-house-land-sydney-region]                                                    

                                                    
                                                        Sydney Region

                                                        [image: arrow]
                                                    

                                                    
                                                        Sydney Region
                                                    
                                                

                                            

                                                                                                                                                                
                                                
                                                    
                                                        [image: Misc nlh-house-land-central-coast-region]                                                    

                                                    
                                                        Central Coast Region

                                                        [image: arrow]
                                                    

                                                    
                                                        Central Coast Region
                                                    
                                                

                                            

                                                                                                                                                                
                                                
                                                    
                                                        [image: Misc nlh-house-land-illawarra-region]                                                    

                                                    
                                                        Illawarra Region

                                                        [image: arrow]
                                                    

                                                    
                                                        Illawarra Region
                                                    
                                                

                                            

                                                                                                                                                                
                                                
                                                    
                                                        [image: Misc nlh-house-land-hunter-newcastle-region]                                                    

                                                    
                                                        Newcastle & Hunter Region

                                                        [image: arrow]
                                                    

                                                    
                                                        Newcastle & Hunter Region
                                                    
                                                

                                            

                                                                                                                                                                
                                                
                                                    
                                                        [image: Misc nlh-house-land-goulburn-region]                                                    

                                                    
                                                        Goulburn Region

                                                        [image: arrow]
                                                    

                                                    
                                                        Goulburn Region
                                                    
                                                

                                            

                                                                                                            

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

                                                    

                                                                                
                            
                                Buyers Info
                            
                                                        
                                                                
                                                                                                                        
                                                
                                                    
                                                        [image: Misc nlh-mega-menu-kdr-454-x-246]                                                    

                                                    
                                                        Knockdown Rebuild

                                                        [image: arrow]
                                                    

                                                    
                                                        Knockdown Rebuild
                                                    
                                                

                                            

                                                                                                                                                                
                                                
                                                    
                                                        [image: Misc nlh-mega-menu-fhb-454-x-246]                                                    

                                                    
                                                        First Home Buyers

                                                        [image: arrow]
                                                    

                                                    
                                                        First Home Buyers
                                                    
                                                

                                            

                                                                                                                                                                
                                                
                                                    
                                                        [image: Misc nlh-mega-menu-build-process-454-x-246]                                                    

                                                    
                                                        Our Build Process

                                                        [image: arrow]
                                                    

                                                    
                                                        Our Build Process
                                                    
                                                

                                            

                                                                                                                                                                
                                                
                                                    
                                                        [image: Misc nlh-mega-menu-where-we-build-454-x-246]                                                    

                                                    
                                                        Where We Build

                                                        [image: arrow]
                                                    

                                                    
                                                        Where We Build
                                                    
                                                

                                            

                                                                                                                                                                
                                                
                                                    
                                                        [image: Misc nlh-mega-menu-about-us-454-x-246]                                                    

                                                    
                                                        About Us

                                                        [image: arrow]
                                                    

                                                    
                                                        About Us
                                                    
                                                

                                            

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                            Upgrades
                                        
                                                                                                                                                
                                            Promotions
                                        
                                                                                                                                                
                                            News
                                        
                                                                                                                                                
                                            SMSF Property Investing
                                        
                                                                                                                                                
                                            Virtual Tours
                                        
                                                                                                

                                                    

                                                                                
                            
                                Warranty Portal
                            
                        

                                                    
                    Contact Us
                

                
                    
                        [image: favourite]
                        favourites
                    
                    
                        [image: search]
                        find my new home
                    
                

            

        

                                    
                    

                    
                        
                                                        
                                
                                    
                                        Explore all home designs
                                        
                                            [image: arrow]
                                        
                                    
                                

                            

                                                        
                                                                                                        
                                        
                                            
                                                [image: homepage-thumbnails _Archived NLH new-haven-facade]                                            

                                            
                                                
                                                    Single Storey
                                                    [image: arrow]
                                                

                                                
                                                    Explore our single storey home designs ranging from 3, 4, and 5 bedrooms, with a great selection of facades...

                                                

                                            

                                            Single Storey
                                        

                                    

                                                                                                                                            
                                        
                                            
                                                [image: homepage-thumbnails NEH-DS adeline-facade-dg]                                            

                                            
                                                
                                                    Double Storey
                                                    [image: arrow]
                                                

                                                
                                                    Designed to maximise your land, and provide plenty of room for families of all sizes, our double storey range is set to impress...

                                                

                                            

                                            Double Storey
                                        

                                    

                                                                                                                                            
                                        
                                            
                                                [image: homepage-thumbnails granny-flats macarthur-gf-facade]                                            

                                            
                                                
                                                    Granny Flats
                                                    [image: arrow]
                                                

                                                
                                                    Dual living at its finest, an attached granny flat offers a separate entrance to a second dwelling all under the same roof. Or, you can choose to add a stand-alone granny flat while building a home with us... 

                                                

                                            

                                            Granny Flats
                                        

                                    

                                                                                                                                            
                                        
                                            
                                                [image: Facades NLH-Range harvest-facade]                                            

                                            
                                                
                                                    Acreage Homes
                                                    [image: arrow]
                                                

                                                
                                                    If you have an expanse of land, take advantage of our wide frontage acreage designs, at a price that will keep you smiling...

                                                

                                            

                                            Acreage Homes
                                        

                                    

                                                                                                

                                                    

                    

                

                                                
                    

                    
                        
                                                        
                                
                                    
                                        Explore all display homes
                                        
                                            [image: arrow]
                                        
                                    
                                

                            

                                                        
                                                                                                        
                                        
                                            
                                                [image: display-Homes Thornton Oberon-SS ohl6969]                                            

                                            
                                                
                                                    Thornton
                                                    [image: arrow]
                                                

                                                
                                                    Discover our two homes on display at Homeworld Thornton, the Oberon acreage design, and Collaroy 32 single storey..

                                                

                                            

                                            Thornton
                                        

                                    

                                                                                                                                            
                                        
                                            
                                                [image: display-Homes Leppington Barrington-DS nlh-barrington32-jul22-397]                                            

                                            
                                                
                                                    Leppington
                                                    [image: arrow]
                                                

                                                
                                                    Located opposite the cafe, our recently opened displays at Homeworld Leppington include the impressive Barrington double storey, and Apollo 26 single storey... 

                                                

                                            

                                            Leppington
                                        

                                    

                                                                                                                                            
                                        
                                            
                                                [image: display-Homes Box-Hill Balmoral-32-SS nlh-balmoral32-apr21-0281-stch]                                            

                                            
                                                
                                                    Box Hill
                                                    [image: arrow]
                                                

                                                
                                                    Visit us at Homeworld Box Hill to explore the breathtaking Balmoral 32 single storey design featuring the Hamilton facade, as well as the Genoa 31 double storey...  

                                                

                                            

                                            Box Hill
                                        

                                    

                                                                                                                                            
                                        
                                            
                                                [image: display-Homes Wongawilli Genoa-Twin-DS neh-genoatwin-gf-apr21-339-sch]                                            

                                            
                                                
                                                    Wongawilli
                                                    [image: arrow]
                                                

                                                
                                                    Walk through our singe storey Ivy 3.1 with attached Granny Flat, and the Grevillea 4 with Oaklands facade. They're right alongside our double storey Genoa Twin, also with an attached granny flat...

                                                

                                            

                                            Wongawilli
                                        

                                    

                                                                                                                                            
                                        
                                            
                                                [image: display-Homes Watagan-Park Terrigal-SS neh-terrigal-apr21-179-stch]                                            

                                            
                                                
                                                    Watagan Park
                                                    [image: arrow]
                                                

                                                
                                                    There's plenty to explore at our Watagan Park display homes, with the modern and stylish Terrigal single storey, and our exceptional Rosewood 33 double storey... 

                                                

                                            

                                            Watagan Park
                                        

                                    

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

                                                            
                                    
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
                                                Marsden Park
                                                [image: arrow]
                                            
                                                                                                                                                                            
                                                South Nowra
                                                [image: arrow]
                                            
                                                                                                                                                                            
                                                Lochinvar
                                                [image: arrow]
                                            
                                                                                                                                                                            
                                                Menangle Park
                                                [image: arrow]
                                            
                                                                                                                                                                            
                                                Cobbitty (by appointment)
                                                [image: arrow]
                                            
                                                                                                                                                                            
                                                Sussex Inlet (by appointment)
                                                [image: arrow]
                                            
                                                                                                                                                                            
                                                Display Homes for Sale
                                                [image: arrow]
                                            
                                                                                                                        

                                

                                                    

                    

                

                                                
                    

                    
                        
                                                        
                                
                                    
                                        Explore all house & land
                                        
                                            [image: arrow]
                                        
                                    
                                

                            

                                                        
                                                                                                        
                                        
                                            
                                                [image: Misc nlh-house-land-sydney-region]                                            

                                            
                                                
                                                    Sydney Region
                                                    [image: arrow]
                                                

                                                
                                                    Affordable House and Land South-West Sydney, Western Sydney, North-West Sydney. Packages start from $762,000...

                                                

                                            

                                            Sydney Region
                                        

                                    

                                                                                                                                            
                                        
                                            
                                                [image: Misc nlh-house-land-central-coast-region]                                            

                                            
                                                
                                                    Central Coast Region
                                                    [image: arrow]
                                                

                                                
                                                    Experience the lifestyle that this country is famous for, with a House & Land package on the gorgeous Central Coast... 

                                                

                                            

                                            Central Coast Region
                                        

                                    

                                                                                                                                            
                                        
                                            
                                                [image: Misc nlh-house-land-illawarra-region]                                            

                                            
                                                
                                                    Illawarra Region
                                                    [image: arrow]
                                                

                                                
                                                    It doesn't get much better than living on the South Coast, so get started here with a range of affordable House & Land packages...

                                                

                                            

                                            Illawarra Region
                                        

                                    

                                                                                                                                            
                                        
                                            
                                                [image: Misc nlh-house-land-hunter-newcastle-region]                                            

                                            
                                                
                                                    Newcastle & Hunter Region
                                                    [image: arrow]
                                                

                                                
                                                    Newcastle & The Hunter is a dynamic region, with a mix of lifestyles. Find your perfect fit with one of our affordable House & Land packages... 

                                                

                                            

                                            Newcastle & Hunter Region
                                        

                                    

                                                                                                                                            
                                        
                                            
                                                [image: Misc nlh-house-land-goulburn-region]                                            

                                            
                                                
                                                    Goulburn Region
                                                    [image: arrow]
                                                

                                                
                                                    Only 55 mins from Canberra, conveniently located Blakelys Run Goulburn House and Land Packages are available now. Hurry, these won't last... 

                                                

                                            

                                            Goulburn Region
                                        

                                    

                                                                                                

                                                    

                    

                

                                                
                    

                    
                        
                                                        
                                                                                                        
                                        
                                            
                                                [image: Misc nlh-mega-menu-kdr-454-x-246]                                            

                                            
                                                
                                                    Knockdown Rebuild
                                                    [image: arrow]
                                                

                                                
                                                    If you're considering a knockdown rebuild, it's worth a conversation with one of our team. Choosing to stay where you love and build the home of your dreams sounds pretty amazing, right?  And it can be more cost-effective too...

                                                

                                            

                                            Knockdown Rebuild
                                        

                                    

                                                                                                                                            
                                        
                                            
                                                [image: Misc nlh-mega-menu-fhb-454-x-246]                                            

                                            
                                                
                                                    First Home Buyers
                                                    [image: arrow]
                                                

                                                
                                                    Wondering what it takes to build a new home? There's a lot to learn about building, especially if it's your first time. But that's where we can help. Our experience team, and a streamlined build process can make it just that bit easier...  

                                                

                                            

                                            First Home Buyers
                                        

                                    

                                                                                                                                            
                                        
                                            
                                                [image: Misc nlh-mega-menu-build-process-454-x-246]                                            

                                            
                                                
                                                    Our Build Process
                                                    [image: arrow]
                                                

                                                
                                                    At New Living Homes we want to make your build experience as enjoyable and stress-free as we can. We offer a streamlined process to simplify the build journey into 6 stages...

                                                

                                            

                                            Our Build Process
                                        

                                    

                                                                                                                                            
                                        
                                            
                                                [image: Misc nlh-mega-menu-where-we-build-454-x-246]                                            

                                            
                                                
                                                    Where We Build
                                                    [image: arrow]
                                                

                                                
                                                    New South Wales based, we build across the Greater Sydney area, the Hunter, Newcastle and Central Coast region, as well as the Illawarra, South Coast, Southern Highlands and Goulburn...

                                                

                                            

                                            Where We Build
                                        

                                    

                                                                                                                                            
                                        
                                            
                                                [image: Misc nlh-mega-menu-about-us-454-x-246]                                            

                                            
                                                
                                                    About Us
                                                    [image: arrow]
                                                

                                                
                                                    It's nice to get to know each other! Here's a bit about us, so you can see how we can help you. Established in 2011 by the late Jim Masterton, New Living Homes is part of the Masterton Group...

                                                

                                            

                                            About Us
                                        

                                    

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

                                                            
                                    
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
                                                Upgrades
                                                [image: arrow]
                                            
                                                                                                                                                                            
                                                Promotions
                                                [image: arrow]
                                            
                                                                                                                                                                            
                                                News
                                                [image: arrow]
                                            
                                                                                                                                                                            
                                                SMSF Property Investing
                                                [image: arrow]
                                            
                                                                                                                                                                            
                                                Virtual Tours
                                                [image: arrow]
                                            
                                                                                                                        

                                

                                                    

                    

                

                                                
            
                [image: Close]
            
            
                
                    
                        
                        
                            
    I'm looking for a ...

    
        
            
            
                Single Storey
                
                    [image: arrow]
                
            

        

        
            
            
                Double Storey
                
                    [image: arrow]
                
            

        

        
            
            
                Duplex
                
                    [image: arrow]
                
            

        

        
            
            
                Acreage
                
                    [image: arrow]
                
            

        

        
            
            
                Granny Flat
                
                    [image: arrow]
                
            

        

    




    that has

    
        
            
            
                3 Bedrooms
                
                    [image: arrow]
                
            

        

        
            
            
                4 Bedrooms
                
                    [image: arrow]
                
            

        

        
            
            
                5+ Bedrooms
                
                    [image: arrow]
                
            

        

    




    can park

    
        
            
            
                1 car
                
                    [image: arrow]
                
            

        

        
            
            
                2 cars
                
                    [image: arrow]
                
            

        

    




    and has

    
        
            
            
                1 Bathroom
                
                    [image: arrow]
                
            

        

        
            
            
                2 Bathrooms
                
                    [image: arrow]
                
            

        

        
            
            
                3+ Bathrooms
                
                    [image: arrow]
                
            

        

    




    and

    
        
            Min lot width
8m
9m
12m
15m
16m


        

        
            Max lot width
8m
9m
12m
15m
16m


        

    




    or search by

    
        
            
            
                                    Adelong 24

                                    Airlie

                                    Apollo 26

                                    Apollo Corner

                                    Avalon 4

                                    Avoca

                                    Avoca 15

                                    Azalea 4

                                    Azalea 5

                                    Azalea 5.1

                                    Balmoral 32

                                    Banksia 2

                                    Banksia 3

                                    Barrington

                                    Barwon

                                    Bronte

                                    Clarence 21

                                    Clarence 23

                                    Clarence 31

                                    Clovelly

                                    Collaroy 30

                                    Collaroy 32

                                    Crawford 20

                                    Crawford 24

                                    Dawson 30

                                    Dawson 32

                                    Denham

                                    Genoa 26

                                    Genoa 29

                                    Genoa 31

                                    Genoa Twin

                                    Grevillea 3

                                    Grevillea 4

                                    Grevillea 4.1

                                    grevillea-4 GF

                                    Harvey 23

                                    Harvey 27

                                    Harvey 28

                                    Harvey 28 - Single Garage

                                    Harvey Twin

                                    Iluka 4

                                    Iluka 4.1

                                    Ivy 2

                                    Ivy 3.1

                                    Ivy 3.1 with Granny Flat

                                    Ivy 4

                                    Ivy 5

                                    Kirra

                                    Lachlan 27

                                    Lachlan 29

                                    Manning 20

                                    Manning 22

                                    Maple 2

                                    Maple 4

                                    Maple 4

                                    Maple 4.1

                                    Maple 4.2

                                    Newport

                                    Norfolk

                                    Oberon 41

                                    Protea 4

                                    Protea 4

                                    Protea 4 - Modified

                                    Protea 4 - to suit 14.1 - A

                                    Protea 4 - to suit 14.1 - B

                                    Protea 4.1

                                    Rosewood 31

                                    Rosewood 33

                                    Sandon

                                    Seacliff

                                    Seaforth

                                    Seaforth 4.1

                                    Temora

                                    Temora - with Patio

                                    Temora with Granny Flat

                                    Terrigal

                                    The Oak

                                    The Oak - Zero Lot

                                    The Oak 4.1

                                    Tuross 25

                                    Tuross 29

                                    Tuross Twin

                                    Waratah

                                    Willow 4

                                    Willow 4.1

                                    Wollemi

                            

        

    




    find my new home

                        

                    

                

            

        

    
    

    Hello, it looks like you are using an out of date browser. For the best experience, please consider upgrading to
    Microsoft Edge,
    Google Chrome, or 
    Firefox



        
    
            [image: Facades NEH-Range neh-genoatwin-gf-apr21-460]
    

    
        
            MODERN, AFFORDABLE & SPACIOUS

            double storey home designs

                    

        
            [image: filters]
            filter home search
        

        
            filter home designs

            
                [image: Close]
            
            
                
                
                                                Filter
                
                    
                        
                            
    
        house type
Any
Single Storey
Double Storey
Duplex
Acreage
Granny Flat


    




    
        beds
Any
3 beds
4 beds
5+ beds


    




    
        baths
Any
1 bath
2 baths
2.5 baths
3+ baths


    




    
        cars
Any
1 car
2 cars


    




    
        max lot width
Any
8m
9m
12m
15m
16m
16m+


    




    
        
        
                            Adelong 24

                            Airlie

                            Apollo 26

                            Apollo Corner

                            Avalon 4

                            Avoca

                            Avoca 15

                            Azalea 4

                            Azalea 5

                            Azalea 5.1

                            Balmoral 32

                            Banksia 2

                            Banksia 3

                            Barrington

                            Barwon

                            Bronte

                            Clarence 21

                            Clarence 23

                            Clarence 31

                            Clovelly

                            Collaroy 30

                            Collaroy 32

                            Crawford 20

                            Crawford 24

                            Dawson 30

                            Dawson 32

                            Denham

                            Genoa 26

                            Genoa 29

                            Genoa 31

                            Genoa Twin

                            Grevillea 3

                            Grevillea 4

                            Grevillea 4.1

                            grevillea-4 GF

                            Harvey 23

                            Harvey 27

                            Harvey 28

                            Harvey 28 - Single Garage

                            Harvey Twin

                            Iluka 4

                            Iluka 4.1

                            Ivy 2

                            Ivy 3.1

                            Ivy 3.1 with Granny Flat

                            Ivy 4

                            Ivy 5

                            Kirra

                            Lachlan 27

                            Lachlan 29

                            Manning 20

                            Manning 22

                            Maple 2

                            Maple 4

                            Maple 4

                            Maple 4.1

                            Maple 4.2

                            Newport

                            Norfolk

                            Oberon 41

                            Protea 4

                            Protea 4

                            Protea 4 - Modified

                            Protea 4 - to suit 14.1 - A

                            Protea 4 - to suit 14.1 - B

                            Protea 4.1

                            Rosewood 31

                            Rosewood 33

                            Sandon

                            Seacliff

                            Seaforth

                            Seaforth 4.1

                            Temora

                            Temora - with Patio

                            Temora with Granny Flat

                            Terrigal

                            The Oak

                            The Oak - Zero Lot

                            The Oak 4.1

                            Tuross 25

                            Tuross 29

                            Tuross Twin

                            Waratah

                            Willow 4

                            Willow 4.1

                            Wollemi

                    

    


                        

                        
                            [image: close]
                        

                    

                

                filter my search
            

            

        

    



    
        
            
                home designs

                
                    sort by
                    popularity
popularity
sqm - lowest to highest
sqm - highest to lowest
alphabetical - a to z
alphabetical - z to a


                

            

            
                                    
                        
    
        
            
                    [image: homepage-thumbnails NEH-DS leura-keppel]
            

                    

        
            
                Tuross 29

            

            
                265.9m2 (28.6SQ)

                12.5m block width

            

            
                
                    [image: Bedrooms]
                    5
                

                
                    [image: Bathrooms]
                    2.5
                

                
                    [image: Car Spaces]
                    2
                

                
                    [image: Living Areas]
                    4
                

                
                    [image: favourite]
                    [image: favourite]
                
            

        

        Tuross 29
    


                        
    
        
            
                    [image: homepage-thumbnails NEH-DS eden-bedarra]
            

                            On Display

                    

        
            
                Harvey 28

            

            
                259.2m2 (27.9SQ)

                10m block width

            

            
                
                    [image: Bedrooms]
                    4
                

                
                    [image: Bathrooms]
                    3
                

                
                    [image: Car Spaces]
                    2
                

                
                    [image: Living Areas]
                    2
                

                
                    [image: favourite]
                    [image: favourite]
                
            

        

        Harvey 28
    


                        
    
        
            
                    [image: homepage-thumbnails NEH-DS eden-heron]
            

                            On Display

                    

        
            
                Rosewood 33

            

            
                307.3m2 (33.1SQ)

                13.5m block width

            

            
                
                    [image: Bedrooms]
                    4
                

                
                    [image: Bathrooms]
                    2.5
                

                
                    [image: Car Spaces]
                    2
                

                
                    [image: Living Areas]
                    4
                

                
                    [image: favourite]
                    [image: favourite]
                
            

        

        Rosewood 33
    


                        
    
        
            
                    [image: homepage-thumbnails NEH-DS carrington-bedarra]
            

                            On Display

                    

        
            
                Genoa 31

            

            
                287.8m2 (31SQ)

                12.5m block width

            

            
                
                    [image: Bedrooms]
                    4
                

                
                    [image: Bathrooms]
                    3
                

                
                    [image: Car Spaces]
                    2
                

                
                    [image: Living Areas]
                    4
                

                
                    [image: favourite]
                    [image: favourite]
                
            

        

        Genoa 31
    


                        
    
        
            
                    [image: homepage-thumbnails NEH-DS emerald-bedarra]
            

                            On Display

                    

        
            
                Barrington

            

            
                294.5m2 (31.7SQ)

                12.5m block width

            

            
                
                    [image: Bedrooms]
                    5
                

                
                    [image: Bathrooms]
                    2.5
                

                
                    [image: Car Spaces]
                    2
                

                
                    [image: Living Areas]
                    3
                

                
                    [image: favourite]
                    [image: favourite]
                
            

        

        Barrington
    


                        
    
        
            
                    [image: homepage-thumbnails NEH-DS belmore-heron]
            

                            On Display

                    

        
            
                Barwon

            

            
                321.3m2 (321.3SQ)

                12m block width

            

            
                
                    [image: Bedrooms]
                    4
                

                
                    [image: Bathrooms]
                    3
                

                
                    [image: Car Spaces]
                    2
                

                
                    [image: Living Areas]
                    3
                

                
                    [image: favourite]
                    [image: favourite]
                
            

        

        Barwon
    


                        
    
        
            
                    [image: homepage-thumbnails NEH-DS classic-keppel]
            

                    

        
            
                Adelong 24

            

            
                220.6m2 (23.8SQ)

                10m block width

            

            
                
                    [image: Bedrooms]
                    4
                

                
                    [image: Bathrooms]
                    2.5
                

                
                    [image: Car Spaces]
                    1
                

                
                    [image: Living Areas]
                    3
                

                
                    [image: favourite]
                    [image: favourite]
                
            

        

        Adelong 24
    


                        
    
        
            
                    [image: homepage-thumbnails NEH-DS belmore-cocos]
            

                    

        
            
                Clarence 21

            

            
                191.7m2 (20.7SQ)

                10m block width

            

            
                
                    [image: Bedrooms]
                    4
                

                
                    [image: Bathrooms]
                    3
                

                
                    [image: Car Spaces]
                    1
                

                
                    [image: Living Areas]
                    3
                

                
                    [image: favourite]
                    [image: favourite]
                
            

        

        Clarence 21
    


                        
    
        
            
                    [image: homepage-thumbnails NEH-DS classic-keppel]
            

                    

        
            
                Clarence 23

            

            
                212.1m2 (22.9SQ)

                10m block width

            

            
                
                    [image: Bedrooms]
                    4
                

                
                    [image: Bathrooms]
                    3
                

                
                    [image: Car Spaces]
                    1
                

                
                    [image: Living Areas]
                    3
                

                
                    [image: favourite]
                    [image: favourite]
                
            

        

        Clarence 23
    


                        
    
        
            
                    [image: homepage-thumbnails NEH-DS leura-keppel]
            

                    

        
            
                Clarence 31

            

            
                285.7m2 (30.8SQ)

                12.5m block width

            

            
                
                    [image: Bedrooms]
                    4
                

                
                    [image: Bathrooms]
                    2.5
                

                
                    [image: Car Spaces]
                    2
                

                
                    [image: Living Areas]
                    3
                

                
                    [image: favourite]
                    [image: favourite]
                
            

        

        Clarence 31
    


                        
    
        
            
                    [image: homepage-thumbnails NEH-DS macarthur-moreton]
            

                    

        
            
                Crawford 20

            

            
                186.4m2 (20.1SQ)

                10m block width

            

            
                
                    [image: Bedrooms]
                    3
                

                
                    [image: Bathrooms]
                    2.5
                

                
                    [image: Car Spaces]
                    1
                

                
                    [image: Living Areas]
                    3
                

                
                    [image: favourite]
                    [image: favourite]
                
            

        

        Crawford 20
    


                        
    
        
            
                    [image: homepage-thumbnails NEH-DS eden-heron]
            

                    

        
            
                Crawford 24

            

            
                222.2m2 (24SQ)

                10m block width

            

            
                
                    [image: Bedrooms]
                    4
                

                
                    [image: Bathrooms]
                    2.5
                

                
                    [image: Car Spaces]
                    1
                

                
                    [image: Living Areas]
                    1
                

                
                    [image: favourite]
                    [image: favourite]
                
            

        

        Crawford 24
    


                        
    
        
            
                    [image: homepage-thumbnails NEH-DS eden-bedarra]
            

                    

        
            
                Dawson 30

            

            
                271.5m2 (29.5SQ)

                13.5m block width

            

            
                
                    [image: Bedrooms]
                    4
                

                
                    [image: Bathrooms]
                    3
                

                
                    [image: Car Spaces]
                    2
                

                
                    [image: Living Areas]
                    3
                

                
                    [image: favourite]
                    [image: favourite]
                
            

        

        Dawson 30
    


                        
    
        
            
                    [image: homepage-thumbnails NEH-DS belmore-cocos]
            

                    

        
            
                Dawson 32

            

            
                298.7m2 (32.2SQ)

                13.5m block width

            

            
                
                    [image: Bedrooms]
                    4
                

                
                    [image: Bathrooms]
                    3
                

                
                    [image: Car Spaces]
                    2
                

                
                    [image: Living Areas]
                    3
                

                
                    [image: favourite]
                    [image: favourite]
                
            

        

        Dawson 32
    


                        
    
        
            
                    [image: homepage-thumbnails NEH-DS classic-keppel]
            

                    

        
            
                Genoa 26

            

            
                241.3m2 (26SQ)

                12.5m block width

            

            
                
                    [image: Bedrooms]
                    4
                

                
                    [image: Bathrooms]
                    3
                

                
                    [image: Car Spaces]
                    2
                

                
                    [image: Living Areas]
                    3
                

                
                    [image: favourite]
                    [image: favourite]
                
            

        

        Genoa 26
    


                        
    
        
            
                    [image: homepage-thumbnails NEH-DS eden-heron]
            

                    

        
            
                Genoa 29

            

            
                268.7m2 (29.9SQ)

                12.5m block width

            

            
                
                    [image: Bedrooms]
                    4
                

                
                    [image: Bathrooms]
                    3
                

                
                    [image: Car Spaces]
                    2
                

                
                    [image: Living Areas]
                    3
                

                
                    [image: favourite]
                    [image: favourite]
                
            

        

        Genoa 29
    


                        
    
        
            
                    [image: homepage-thumbnails NEH-DS classic-cocos]
            

                    

        
            
                Harvey 23

            

            
                213.2m2 (23SQ)

                10m block width

            

            
                
                    [image: Bedrooms]
                    4
                

                
                    [image: Bathrooms]
                    3
                

                
                    [image: Car Spaces]
                    1
                

                
                    [image: Living Areas]
                    2
                

                
                    [image: favourite]
                    [image: favourite]
                
            

        

        Harvey 23
    


                        
    
        
            
                    [image: homepage-thumbnails NEH-DS eden-bedarra]
            

                    

        
            
                Harvey 27

            

            
                247.2m2 (26.6SQ)

                10m block width

            

            
                
                    [image: Bedrooms]
                    4
                

                
                    [image: Bathrooms]
                    3
                

                
                    [image: Car Spaces]
                    1
                

                
                    [image: Living Areas]
                    3
                

                
                    [image: favourite]
                    [image: favourite]
                
            

        

        Harvey 27
    


            

    
    
    	
                            Prev
                    
	
                        Page 1
                    
	
                            2
                    
	
                            Next
                    




            

        

    


    


    
        
            
                
                    Talk to us

                    1300 366 766

                

                
                                            
                            [image: icons instagram]                        
                                            
                            [image: icons facebook]                        
                                            
                            [image: icons linkedin]                        
                                            
                            [image: icons pinterest]                        
                                            
                            [image: icons youtube]                        
                                    

                
                    Contact Us
                                            Client Portal
                                    

            

                        
                                    
                                                                                    
                                    Home Designs
                                
                                                                                                                
                                    single storey designs
                                
                                                                                                                
                                    double storey designs
                                
                                                                                                                
                                    granny flat designs
                                
                                                                                                                
                                    acreage designs
                                
                                                                        

                                    
                                                                                    
                                    Display Homes
                                
                                                                                                                
                                    box hill display homes
                                
                                                                                                                
                                    cobbitty display homes
                                
                                                                                                                
                                    leppington display homes
                                
                                                                                                                
                                    lochinvar display homes
                                
                                                                                                                
                                    marsden park display homes
                                
                                                                                                                
                                    menangle park display homes
                                
                                                                                                                
                                    nowra display homes
                                
                                                                                                                
                                    sussex inlet display homes
                                
                                                                                                                
                                    thornton display homes
                                
                                                                                                                
                                    watagan park display homes
                                
                                                                                                                
                                    wongawilli display homes
                                
                                                                        

                                    
                                                                                    
                                    House & Lands
                                
                                                                                                                Buyers Info
                                                                                                                
                                    knockdown rebuild
                                
                                                                                                                
                                    first home buyers
                                
                                                                                                                
                                    build process
                                
                                                                                                                
                                    where we build
                                
                                                                                                                
                                    promotions
                                
                                                                                                                
                                    upgrades
                                
                                                                                                                
                                    investors
                                
                                                                        

                                    
                                                                                    
                                    about us
                                
                                                                                                                
                                    warranty portal
                                
                                                                                                                
                                    news, tips & inspo
                                
                                                                                                                
                                    contact us
                                
                                                                                                                
                                    careers
                                
                                                                        

                            

        

        
            
                [image: logo masterton]            

            
                © 2024 New Living Homes. All rights reserved
                                                        /
                    privacy policy
                                                        /
                    terms of use
                            

        

    




    

    
        [image: Close]

        
            send us
an enquiry

            
                
            

            
        

    





    

    
        [image: Close]

        
            
                
                        [image: Misc neh-pop-up-1000x800]
                

            

            
                
                    new edge homes is now part of new living homes
enjoy the convenience of a one stop shop!
We’ve made it easier to find yourself a new home, by having all our designs under the one roof! Our new website incorporates both our single storey newlivingrange, as well as our double storey newedgerange. And it’s all part of The Masterton Group, so you can rest assured, you’re talking to a reliable and secure builder with a reputation of excellence.

                

            

        

    
















